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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

lveco 120E21 + EURO 6 + LIFT + 10X IN STOCK

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte
Accessoires

Beschrijving
Laadklep: dhollandia, 2000 kg

ZCFAH1EF202708361

Gesloten bak

2020

TR1423

4x2

Automaat

406.912 km

Diesel

) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

Euro 6

152 kW (207 PK)
11.990 kg

4.634 kg

7.356 kg

925 cm

255 cm

740 cm

249 cm

270 cm

Automaat


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
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